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Women / AN / C
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Kenny1448
River City

9.250 9.400 9.2009.750 37.600
4T 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Ellie Leimberger1416
All American

9.325 9.250 9.2009.150 36.925
1 3 3 3T 2 

2 

Lauren Bartyczak1434
Paragon of VA

9.250 9.100 9.2758.775 36.400
5T 5 7 1 3 

3 

Kaley White1405
Aerial East

9.200 9.200 8.8509.100 36.350
6 4 4 6T 4 

4 

Sophia Nadder1449
River City

9.100 9.000 8.5509.050 35.700
7 6T 5 9 5 

5 

Rylee Ocker1404
Aerial East

9.000 9.350 8.6508.650 35.650
8T 2 10T 8 6 

6 

Brianna Velasco1403
Aerial East

9.300 9.000 8.8508.300 35.450
2T 7T 12T 7T 7 

7 

Bella Stofka1433
Paragon of VA

8.700 8.000 9.2009.350 35.250
12T 13 2 4T 8 

8 

Brandee Spraggins1413
All American

9.300 8.150 8.9008.675 35.025
3T 12 9 5 9 

9 

Allison Miller1447
River City

8.900 8.800 8.2008.650 34.550
10 8 11T 11T 10 

10 

Sophie Kay1450
River City

8.850 8.400 8.2008.900 34.350
11 10 6 12T 11 

11 

Ashley Karn1414
All American

8.700 8.300 8.2508.725 33.975
13T 11 8 10 12 

12 

Macon Bragg1446
River City

9.000 8.450 8.1508.300 33.900
9T 9 13T 13 13 

13 
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